
Academic Year: 2023-24 

Class In-Charge: Mrs CH Sudha 

DAY 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

Subject Code 
CS401PC 

MS401HS 

CS402PC 

CS404PC 

IT401PC 

CS451PC 

CS452PC 

CS453PC 

CS454PC 

IT451PC 

MC401HS 

9.15 - 10.15 

OS 

COI 

(B1) DBMSIJP (B2) 

(B2) DBMSIJP (B 1) 

Placement Training (JAVA/DS) 

Discrete Mathematics 

10.15 -11.15 

DBMS 

Operating Systems 

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Autonomous) 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(B1) (2) OS/REAL TIME PROJECT(3)(B2) 

Business Economics and Financial Analysis 

Java Programming 

Database Management Systems 

|Operating Systems Latb (D-209) 

lWc, Time Table 

DBMS 

NAME OF THE SUBJECTI LABORATORY 

Java Programming Lab (D-204) 

Database Management Systems Lab (D-302) 

|Constitution of India 

Node JS/ React JS/Django (D-204) 

Placment training 

Class & Section : B.TECH (IT) 

11.15 - 12.15 

BEFA 

JP 

DM 

Real-time Research Project / Societal Related Project (D-302) 

Classn-Charge 

OS 

TIME TABLE 

12.15-1.05 

U 

H 

Dr. N. Sree Divya 

Mr B TulasiDas 

Mrs.Ch Sudha 

Mr. B.Shashidhar (M&H) 

Mrs.V Veena 

1.05-2.05 

Mrs B Swetha (Thu) 

Mrs. B.Meenakshi 

Mrs. P. Naveena 

JP 

MENTORING 

Mr B TulasiDas/ Mrs U Chaitanya 

OS 

(B2) OSINODE JS (B1) 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Mrs.Ch Sudha/ Mrs R Vijaya Lakshmi (wed)/ 

Mrs.V Veena/ Mr B TulasiDas 

BEFA 

B2 (2)NODE JS/REAL TIME PROJECT(3) (B1) 

Dr. Gousia Sulthana (Eng) 

Date: w.e.f : 19.02.2024 

Date: w.e.f : 

Room No.: D-304 

SEMESTER: 

2.05 -3.05 

DBMS 

Mrs. R Vijaya Lakshmi/ Mrs. A. Amulya (wed)/ Mrs N.SreeDivya (tue) 

LIBRARY 

Mrs U Chaitanya (JAVA) & Mr B Tulasi Dasu (Data Structures) 

DM 

17-05-2024 

IV 
3.05- 4.05 

COI 

COI 

REAL TIME 
PROJECT 

SPORTS 

Mobile 

9885138809 
9490925919 

9676073625 

9666468910 

7893213140 

9676073625 
9247399450 
9666468910 
8220943590 
9866336226 

7893213140 
9676073625 
8220943590 
7893213140 
9885138809 

9866832958 

7729899166 
9247399450 

9676073625 
70029110Q 

PRINCIPAL 


